
 

 

 

 

 
ODISHA POWER GENERATION CORPORATIONLIMITED IB 

THERMAL POWERSTATION 
At/PO: BANHARPALI, DIST: JHARSUGUDA – 768234 

(ODISHA) TELEFAX: (06645)222288 

 
3rd CORRIGENDUM NOTICE NIT NO. ITPS/CC‐22/2021‐22/10 DT.19/09/2021 (SL NO.5) 

 

 

Name of Work - Repair and Maint. of Bituminous Road from Car Parking area to CT‐1 at ITPS 

 

 The tender dates for the work of ourNIT NO. ITPS/CC‐22/2021‐22/10 DT.19/09/2021 (SL NO.5) 

 is extended as follows: 

 
a) Date of sale: Up to 3.00 P.M. of 04/11/2021 
b) Date of receipt/submission: Up to 3.00 P.M. of 05/11/2021 
c) Date of Opening: 3.30 P.M. onwards on 05/11/2021 

 
N.B: All other stipulations/conditions of NIT NO: ITPS/CC‐22/2021‐22/10 DT.19/09/2021 (SL 
NO.5) shall remain unaltered. This corrigendum can be seen from website www.opgc.co.in 

 
Sd/- 

GM-SCM 

SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OURCOMMITMENT 

 


